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Pilote

MAILLAN Frederic
WAGNER William
CASCIANI Frederik
PASCAL Ernest
SCHIFANO Nicolas
FERRARO David
MOURGUES Jean-Francois
PISTACHI Luc
BALLY Jean Jacques
BERNARD Jacques-Alain
DELSERRE Michel
BOUISSET Pierre Laurent
BESSI Kevin
BACCHETTI David
RAIBALDI Thibaut
MATHEWS Kevin
BOYER Martial
BARBE Fabien
MOISSON Thierry
SARRAZIN Michel
MARTIN Sebastien
MANES Thierry
LOMBARDO Loic

DA CRUZ FARIA DE MATOS Michel
TOSI Jordan
BATISSE Aurelien
BOUCHERIM Lionel
BERNARD Lionel
CHARLES Morgan
ANDRE Pierre
LHERITIER Fabrice
JACQ Wilfried
ASHLEIGH Morris
VIANO Allison
SCHRAM Dirk
DAGHERO Olivier
DELPLANQUE Allan
FERRIER Jean-Jacques
MONTEZ Alexandre
SERRA Nicolas
PARRA Ryan
KOLBE Julien
SKALA Jan

PORTA Benjamin
MACAGNO Nicolas
CALY Brandon
PARRA Frank
LATTY Edouard
GEORGE Gaetan
MATTEO Julien
HILLIER Xavier
POLLET Emeric
BARNOUIN Benjamin
CORBERAND Yoan
DENARO Mauro
BRAQUET Loris
CHOL Jean-Michel
TRASTOUR Cedric
ANDRE Vincent
MARATA Pascal
CAVALIER Renaud
RUBINO Pierre

Copilote

DELAPLANCHE Vincent
BRONNER Kevin
SILVESTRE Corentin
THERRY Patrick

XX

CORNEGLIO Michel
ROISSARD Michel
AUTHIER Laetitia
GIRAUDET Denis
PICART Emilie
GIBOUT-NEGRO Lucas
SIRVINS Thomas
GORDA Clement
REMY Sonia
LIAUTAUD Maeva
MATHEWS Damien
BOYER Ludovic
BARBE Tom

JULIEN Jeremy
SARRAZIN Elisabeth
BEGHELLI Amandine
MANES Maud
VINCENT Kassandra
FREDE Jonathan
PINEDE Astrid

BESSI Manon

XX

BRUN Brice
DEMANDOLX Marine
HENRY Jean-Marc
SLIZ Karine

DOUE Christophe
MARTIN Haggett
TAVOLARO Romain
MONCADA Antonello
IAROPOLI Franck
VALET Paulin
FERRIER Yann
TAISNE Kevin
BERNARDINI Alexis
MERMET Thomas
MACARIO LAZARO Pascale
SKOREPA Jifi
MATHIEU Angelique
GELPI Melissa
BARDAJI Vincent
RISSON Christophe
LATTY Magali
BERTHOLUS Frederic
MARTINENGO Gilles
REBUFFO Gerald
POLLET Sylvia
MAHINC Enzo
MOINE Manon
RUGA Doralice
PIGNATTA Antoine
CHOL Christel
ARGOT Cedric
NOEL Stephane
LUKASZEWSKI Xavier
BOSSUWE Melanie
PASTOR Fiona

Liste des 62 équipages engagés
Du 31 mars 2023 au 01 avril 2023

Voiture

Volkswagen Polo
Volkswagen Polo

Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia
Huyndai 120
Peugeot 207
Alpine A110
Alpine A110
Alpine A110
Lotus Exige
BMW 135 |
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Citroén Xsara
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 306
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 205
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205

Mitsubishi Evo X

Mitsubishi Evo 6
BMW E36 M3
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 306
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Ford Fiesta
Simca Rallye 3
Peugeot 205
Citroén Ax
Citroén Ds3
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106

Groupe

FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRGT
FRGT
FRGT
FRGT
FRGT
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

Classe

R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
A7S
RGT/FRGT
RGT/FRGT
RGT/FRGT
GT10
GT10
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

A8

A8

N4

N4

R4

Rally4
Rally4
Rally4

R3

R3

R3

ABK

ABK

ABK

R2

R2

R2

R2

F213
F213
F213

A7

A7

N3

N3

Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
R2J

F212
F212
F212

R1

N2

N2



